CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE



Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 32-36 Robin St

CBL 272 K001001

Issued to Mckenna Jennifer L /Country Lane Homes

Date of Issue 02/11/2005

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered — changed as to use under Building Permit No. 04-0934 , has had final inspection, bas been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

Entire

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Single Family Modular Home Use Group R3 Type 5B

Limiting Conditions:

Temporary until July 1, 2005 for DRC site approval. Structure not intended to comply with the City of Portland Building Codes - Factory inspected - regulated by Maine Manufactured Housing Rules.

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

(Date)

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes bands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

							PERMI	TISSUEL.	of a	
-	y of Portland, Maine Congress Street, 04101	~			1	ermit No: 04-0934	Issue Date:	1 8 2004	CBL: 272 K00)1001
Location of Construction: Other Name: Mckenna Jennifer L			-	Owner Address: 4) Tamarack Cir			PORTLAN	Phone: 839-2538		
-	Business Name: Contractor Name: Country Lane Homes				Contractor Address: PO Box 444 Auburn				Phone 2078392538	
Lesse	ec/Buyer's Name	Phone:		F	Permit Type: Single Family					Zone:
Past	Use:	Proposed Use:		<u> </u>	Peri	mit Fee:	Cost of Wor	k: CE	O District:	
	ant lot	Single family	nome		The same and past opposition of the same o			130,000.00 3		
vacant for Single failury frome			, 1	FIR	E DEPT:	Approved Denied	INSPECTI	ON:	Type: sular using Rule 0/18/04	
	osed Project Description:							1000	Sand O	did
Erec	ct 1100 sq ft Single family	home w/3 bedrooms		L-	Signature: Signature:			XMBI	40/8/1	
					PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) Action. Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied Signature: Date:					
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: jodinea 07/07/2004				Zoning Approval						
1.	This permit application do	nes not preclude the	Spe	cial Zone or Reviews	s Zoning Appeal			Historie Preservation		
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		☐ Sh	Shoreland N/A		☐ Variance		10	Not in Distric	or Landmark	
2.	Building permits do not in septic or electrical work.	nclude plumbing,		etland	(Miscella	neous		Does Not Req	uire Review
3.			☐ Flo	ood Zone Panel	6	Conditio	nal Use		Requires Revi	ew
	False information may inversely permit and stop all work		Su	bdivision		Interpret	ation		Approved	
			Sin	2004-014	-1	Approve	d		Approved w/C	onditions '
			Maj [Minor MMY	AR	Denied			Denied C	
			Date:	3 10/1/0	4	Date:		Date.		2
			c	'FRTIFICATIO	N					

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

oden permit.			
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

11/1/04 De Chimney Visclosure DB 11/2/04- Checked Settacks & forus for fortugo - settechso K form 5 2K. OK to pour comenty for M 11/23/04 Backhill msp-les wilson - Complete -OK to proceed - SMB Soke to Jennifer about spec sheet on Ancher straps-They are set 3' O.C. 12"@ corners SMB 2/8/05 C.O. Insp. Basement 7'/2 Secure of 1 0 15 0 55/8" others -7/8 - Spacing of balusters > 43/8" - Lally column not fastened to concrete floor at Plate. - Sump pump Connected to sewer - Bide exterior door needs to be secured - No Steps installed yet JMB Sanda Hinkley 1800 810 1451 786 - 3111 2/11/05 - Follow y- Corrected above - OK to issue CO

Cit	y of Portland, Maine - I	Building or Use Permit		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:			
389	Congress Street, 04101 To	el: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716	04-0934	07/07/2004	272 K001001			
	tion of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:	Phone:				
32-36 Robin St Mckenna Jennifer L				41 Tamarack Cir	() 839-2538				
Business Name: Contractor Name:			(Contractor Address:	Phone				
		Country Lane Homes		PO Box 444 Auburn (207) 839-2					
Lesso	ee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	I	Permit Type:					
			L	Single Family					
•	osed Use:			Proposed Project Description:					
Sing	gle family home		Erect 1	100 sq ft Single fai	mily home w/3 bedro	ooms			
	•	s: Approved with Condition		Marge Schmucka					
No	te: 8/9/04 These lots were cu					Ok to Issue:			
		g space in the front yard is s	hown, two beyor	id the front yard are	e required. No steps				
	or stairs are shown. I nee 9/29/04 - received revise								
1)	Separate permits shall be requ		pools and/or ga	rages NO DAVI I	GHT RASEMENTS	are heard shown			
	NO DAYLIGHT BASEMEN		poors, and or ga	rages. NO DATE	OHT BASEMENTS	are being snown.			
2)	This property shall remain a s	ingle family dwelling. Any o	hange of use sha	ill require a separat	e permit application	for review and			
	approval.								
3) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted on 9/29/04. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before						approval before			
	starting that work.								
De	pt: Building Status	s: Approved with Condition	s Reviewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval Da	ite: 10/18/2004			
	te: 10/12/04 spoke w/Jennife					Ok to Issue:			
		mes called and she will send			,				
		le will submit detailed found		new submittal from	Country Lane				
		rty approvals & sticker infor	mation.						
	10/18 received new notes		(1) (0)		<i>PP</i>	C.1			
1)	A copy of the chimney disclo permitted work or for the Cer		LH. This must be	e submitted to this (office upon completion	on of the			
21	•		1		1 ' 5				
2)	Permit approved based on the noted on plans ie. Bituminous		ed w/owner/cont	ractor, with additio	nal information as ag	greed on and as			
21	• ,-	•		i = the neemit neels					
	See the submitted statement of			i iii tue bei iiiit back	age.				
4)	Separate permits are required	for any electrical & plumbir	ng hookups.						
De	pt: DRC Status	s: Approved with Condition	s Reviewer:	Jay Reynolds	Approval Da	ate: 09/30/2004			
	te:				~ **	Ok to Issue: 🗹			
	The Development Review Co	ordinator reserves the right t	to require addition	onal lot grading or o	other drainage impro	vements as			
	necessary due to field conditi	_	•						

- 2) A street opening permit(s) is required for your site. Please contact Carol Merritt ay 874-8300, ext. 8822. (Only excavators licensed by the City of Portland are eligible.)
- 3) A sewer permit is required for you project. Please contact Carol Merritt at 874-8300, ext. 8822. The Wastewater and Drainage section of Public Works must be notified five (5) working days prior to sewer connection to schedule an inspector for your site.
- 4) Your new street address IHAS NOT BEEN ASSIGNED, HOWEVER, the number must be displayed on the street frontage of your house prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy.
- 5) Two (2) City of Portland approved species and size trees must be planted on your street frontage prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy.

Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	Owner Address:	Phone:				
32-36 Robin St	Mckenna Jennifer	L 41 Tamarack Cir	()8	39-2538			
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	Contractor Address:	Phone				
	Country Lane Hor	mes PO Box 444 Aubur	n (207)	839-2538			
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Permit Type:					
		Single Family	Single Family				
		eed) must be completed prior to issuance					
Dept: Planning	Status: Not Applicable	Reviewer: Jay Reynolds	Approval Date:	09/30/2004			
Note:			Ok to	Issue: 🗹			

2004-0141

272 K 001

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 00000 Holm Ave & Robin Street					
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot					
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# 272 K 00 1001 Owner: Jennifer & Paul McKenna Telephone: 839-2538					
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant name, address & Cost Of Work: \$ 130,000. McKenna 839 41 Tamagack Cor. Caffan 2538 Fee: \$ 1,191.00					
Current use: Vacant If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: Always Vacant Approximately how long has it been vacant: Forever Proposed use: Home Construction Project description: Three bedroom Cape					
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Country Lane Homes, P.O. Box 4777 Arburn, Me 207-786-3811 Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Account to Real Malling address: Mailing address: 41 Tamarack Cir- Gorhan, ME. 04031 We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come In and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be Issued and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. PHONE: 839-2538					

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable haur to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit

Signature of applicant: Mell Jemper I moderning Date: 7-5-04

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

Form # P 04

Attached

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE

CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read CTION Application And Notes, If Any, PERMIT

OCT 1 0 2004 Permit Number: 040934 ECTY OF PORTLAND

This is to certify that	Mckenna Jennifer L./Country	ле Нот			,	The second of the second of the second of	
has permission to	Erect 1100 sq ft Single family	me_w/3	lrooms				
AT OHolm Ave				g	272_K001001		

epting this permit shall comply with all provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of ne and of the ances of the City of Portland regulating of buildings and states, and of the application on file in the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ication insped n must h and w n permi: n procu ding or re this t thered osed-in. ed or o IR NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building of part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. Health Dept. __ Appeal Board _____ Other ____



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

July (2004
Received from Paul Hiller Ennite
Location of Work Robin St
Cost of Construction \$ +30,000.
Permit Fee \$ 1,191.00
Building (IL) Plumbing (I5) Electrical (I2) Site Plan (U2)
Other
CBL: 070 K COL
Check #: Total Collected \$

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

LOWA

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy Cx # 0728